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Allegato 1

Nominativi

Alaimo Fabrizio

Alcaro Luigi

Altavilla Massimo

Amanti Marco

Amato Ezio

Amicucci Zeno

Angelini Pierangela

Antonietti Daniela

Arena Giovanni

Assennato Francesca

Astorri Francesco

Ausili Antonella

Baccetti Niccolini Nicola

Baiocco Fabio

Barbieri Lidia Annunziata

Barbizzi Sabrina

Bellomo Barbara

Biagianti Cristina

Bolognini Chiara

Bonci Luciano

Bonometto Andrea

Bonora Nico

Borghesi Roberto

Boscolo Brusa Rossella

Brini Silvia

Blumetti Annamaria

Bussettini Martina

Bussu Pietro

Cacciuni Anna

Cadoni Fabio

Cannatelli Rosalba

Canta Ernesto

Capponi Gianfranco

Capriolo Alessio

Carcone Katia

Carpentieri Claudia

Carta Roberta

Cataldo Antonio

Cattani Giorgio

Centioli Damiano

Chiatti Patrizia

Chiessi Vittorio

Ciattoni Simona

Ciccarese Lorenzo

Cipolloni Carlo

Cocchi Roberto

Corona Roberto

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Nominativi

Cosentino Giuseppe

D'Ambrogi Chiara

D'Amico Mara

D'Antoni Susanna

De Lauretis Riccardo

De Maio Francesca

De Marco Matteo Berardino

De Santis Elisabetta

De Zorzi Paolo

Del Monte Tiziana

Delogu Daniela

Desiro Donatella

Di Nora Taira

Di Toppa Paola

Diaco Massimo

D'Orefice Maurizio

Esposito Dania

Esposito Eugenio Maria

Falautano Manuela

Federici Marica

Felli Lorenzo

Ferla Maurizio

Ferranti Fabio

Ferri Fernando

Filippini Roberta

Finocchiaro Giovanni

Fiorentino Andrea

Fortibuoni Tomaso

Franchi Alberta

Franzetti Barbara

Frittelloni Valeria

Fusani Stefania

Gabatel Barbara

Gabellini Massimo

Gabriotti manuela

Gallozzi Pier Luigi

Gatta Elvira

Genovesi Piero

Gioiella Emilio

Giordano Francesca

Giorgi Giordano

Giunta Mariaconcetta

Grossi Sabrina

Guarneri Enrico Maria

Guberti Vittorio

Guerrieri Luca

Guidace Pasquale




96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Nominativi

Ilacqua Michele Antonino

Inghilesi Roberto

La Mesa Gabriele

Lalli Francesco

Lanz Andrea Massimiliano

Lastoria Barbara

Lazzarini Francesco Maria

Lettieri Maria

Liburdi Riccardo

Loffredi Stefano

Loreti Francesco

Luise Anna

Macchia Salvatore

Magaletti Erika

Maggi Chiara

Manna Piero

Manzueto Luigi

Marcari Daniele

Marino Giovanna

Mariotta Costanza

Marsico Giuseppe

Martarelli Lucio

Mastrangelo Donatella

Mazzella Daria

Miccinilli Maurizio

Minniti Francesca

Montesanti Renata

Moreschi Paola

Mucci Nadia

Munafo Michele

Muto Lucia

Nanni Stefano

Nardi Elisa

Nardone Gabriele

Nicoletti Luisa

Nisio Stefania

Numa Claudio

Pacciani Cristina

Pantaloni Marco

Pascarella Fabio

Pellegrini David

Penna Marina

Peschi Emanuele

Petrecca Stefania

Piervitali Emanuela

Pirrone Francesco

Plini Emanuele

Porrello Salvatore

Porfidia Benedetto

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Nominativi

Pranzo Stefano

Pulcini Marina

Raicevich sasa

Rak Giulietta

Rende Sante Francesco

Ricciardi Tenore Alfredo

Riga Francesco

Romano Daniela

Romano Elena

Rossi Roberta

Sabbatini Roberta

Sacchetti Francesca

Salaris Rossella

Salvati Silvana Carla

Sannino Roberto

Sapere Giovanna

Selvatici Mariangela

Serafini Marialucia Stefania

Serra Lorenzo

Sesta Giulio

Severino Filomena

Sperini Marisa

Staiano Giovanni

Steri Stefano

Tomassetti Paolo

Tornambe Andrea

Trigila Alessandro

Tunesi Leonardi

Ubaldi Vanessa

Usala Alessia

Vaccaro Luisa

Vagaggini Daria

Vazzana Fabrizio

Verdelocco Elsa

Vigni Roberta

Vitellozzi Maria Loreta

Vizzini Giorgio

Zampetti Marco

Zaupa Carlo
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